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Khazar University at the IX Baku International Book Fair 

On November 11, 2023, the opening of the 9th Baku International Book Fair, 

dedicated to the 100th anniversary of the national leader Heydar Aliyev, was held 

at the Baku Expo Center under the organization of the Ministry of Culture. 

The opening ceremony was attended by scientists, ambassadors, MPs, notable 

figures in culture and literature. 

At the 9th Baku International Book Fair, as every year, Khazar University's 

publications were showcased at their stand. 

Meetings with prominent writers, book presentations and diverse events are held 

at the exhibition. 

The exhibition is scheduled to run until November 16. 

Xəzər Universiteti IX Bakı Beynəlxalq Kitab Sərgisində 

2023-cü il noyabrın 11-də Bakı Ekspo Mərkəzində Mədəniyyət Nazirliyinin 

təşkilatçılığı ilə Ümummilli lider Heydər Əliyevin 100-illik yubileyinə həsr olunan IX 

Bakı Beynəlxalq Kitab Sərgisinin açılışı keçirildi. 

Açılış mərasimində elm adamları, səfirlər, millət vəkilləri, tanınmış mədəniyyət və 

ədəbiyyat nümayəndələri iştirak edirdilər. 

IX Bakı Beynəlxalq Kitab Sərgisində, hər il olduğu kimi, Xəzər Universitetinin 

nəşrlərinin stendi də yer alıb. 

Sərgidə görkəmli yazıçılarla görüş, kitab təqdimatları və müxtəlif tədbirlər keçirilir. 

Sərgi noyabrın 16-dək davam edəcək. 
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